

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19634/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/02/2012 in RFA No.296/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PRINL.GOV.T.PRE-UNIV.COL.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMBU KUMAR MUTHA

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20841 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 25/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day, as
already directed.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Lakhina)
| Court Master